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K471, NIRRT 133,555,260 JT LA F4F HH e BA7 3K M B A7 T ARV AR AT b3 T v 25 40
17, AR 300,000,000 JtAil 200,000,000 s LA P 3 5 #AAE 2K P 2047 b B 8 e AT
A R A W) B B KA AT, AR 160,000,000 JT LA A 3 5 94 ) oA T b [l 2
BT IR B B~ =) B E BRI RS2 AT, AR M 100,673,156 Jo LA—4F e S JE
AF T B TR AR AT A A R A W) b i i 5 W ST
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12

Wt 55 #1508 B E(5R)

=B B=va
B E&# =
L

PR LR LS BT H B 7ot IpABHE TR Al
JEfir
20114512 /131 1 91,413,826 84,455921 134,482,879 183,870,323 22,564,900 6,210,926 522,998,775
TR TR - - - 502,500 - (502,500) -
ALETIN 1,056,414 355,156 20,982,051 10,394,977 1433577 7,276,008 41,498,183
AL - (392,852) (8,194,073)  (18,098,295) (3,403,028)  (5,992,428) (36,080,676)
2012412 J1 31 H 92,470,240 84,418225 147,270,857 176,669,505 20,595,449 6,992,006 528,416,282
FitriA
20114 12 J1 31 H (18,654,083)  (60,252,040)  (115,950,141) (139,572,264) (17,789,612) - (352,218,140)
AL (2,158,867)  (12,672,684) (8,286,003)  (13,200,073)  (1,491,957) - (37,809,584)
AAF - 373,835 7,795,295 17,094,874 3,228,381 - 28,492,385
20124212 7§ 31 H (20,812,950)  (72,550,889)  (116,440,849) (135,677,463) (16,053,188) - (361,535,339)
ERE!

2012412 31 H 71,657,290 11,867,336 30,830,008 40,992,042 4,542,261 6,992,006 166,880,943

2011412 H 31 H 72,759,743 24,203,881 18,532,738 44,298,059 4,775,288 6,210,926 170,780,635

12012 912 H 31 H, C3&EHTIHAGR ST I [ e 28 7= 1 A b 219,091,425 ., ik
H{E 4 10,218,975 J0(2011 4= 12 A 31 H: CHEHTIHAIAR LA H 5 [ 5E %8 7= 1) s
43 199,240,059 Ju, IKIHIE{E A 9,081,778 JC. )

T &=

wAF
JE i
2011 412 J131 H 91,342,350
PNCRI N LN 300,000
ENERTAPN 1,664,000
2012 £ 12 /1 31 H 93,306,350
BT
2011 4E12 F131 H (31,457,973)
ENEE | (8,778,258)
2012412 F 31 [ (40,236,231)
E[E)
2012412 /131 H 53,070,119

2011 412 H 31 H 59,884,377
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Tt 55 4 < 101 B FTE(42)

Hihg5r=

HoAt B R (b)
TSI K
DR 2 7] k0 (a)
AT I

fIRAE 2 AL iy
KIIFFHEE H (c)
VLSS

BRYIBE

A ORIE

IO AT FE PR 86 2 i

2012412 H 31 H

2011 4212 H 31 H

164,027,309 39,065,476
155,041,308 172,570,878
47,579,657 64,030,104
42,387,608 39,679,898
20,053,125 19,168,708
16,197,264 7,627,328
3,559,358 3,449,414
498,816 671,854
193,796 4,271,268
449,538,241 350,534,928

A7\ ) 20054F 42 20094528 1T 11— 41 W1 i MV 4= 6 80 70 DR £ M1 2007 F 28 1T 1 — 4 3]
P DR S 73 DR 2 P ORI [ DR 6 XURS: EE A1)/ 1%, AR 2o K PR 56 KU 1K

IO MAT PO 6 2 i) K IO K

LA
— BT
TR =4

2012412 H 31 H

2011 4£12 H 31 H

T20124F12 H31H , WA ORES 22 7k Br o

R A PR 6 P A7 A B 2 ]

FoAt

- 27,081,462
27,081,462 36,948,642
20,498,195 -
47,579,657 64,030,104

# o SO PR 8 22 W)

I AL

47,564,719 99.97%
14,938 0.03%
47,579,657 100.00%
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(b)

Tt 55 4 < 101 B FTE(4%)

HAih 537 (%)

NEANLLEN

2012412 31 H

2011 412 H 31 H

IS BB Ak ' S Tt 74,000,000 -
IS 4 2B ] K 57,543,932 -
Aty 7 AL AR 565 22K Tt 31,650,553 45,752,942
4 20,880,349 22,425,454
RAIF 4 20,796,972 18,423,558
FRRTAE R K 17,533,594 1,374,130
TiAT T2 9k 5,270,411 4,860,940
AERET 4,765,911 3,482,573
%4 3,094,561 3,609,391
AT M 2 30 496,800 388,410
HoAh 19,750,107 22,342,612
255,783,190 124,248,623
Dok IRIKHE (91,755,882) (85,183,147)
164,027,308 39,065,476
H B ISR S AR N R IR K25 BT n T
2012412 H 31 H 2011412 H31 H
EH HRE PRI A% g Rl st 7N Qi T2
Lt el [Bei] Lt
14BN 159,095,166  62% 16,403,145  10% 47,786,641 38% 23,237,905  49%
1324 18,943,188 7% 9,149,404 48% 24,435,421 20% 19,908,873 81%
23| 34 21,882,081 9% 17,592,735 80% 15,142,425 12% 7,811,586 52%
3ELLE 55,862,755 22% 48,610,598 87% 36,884,136 30% 34,224,783 93%
255,783,190 100% 91,755,882 36% 124,248,623 100% 85,183,147 69%
K HARF DR
2011 4 2012 4F
12 131 H ASERE N NG e ARAEFE 12 H31H
Fefe o 6,326,642 15,687,663 (6,081,999) - 15,932,306
HAth 1,300,686 535,796 (690,739) (880,785) 264,958
7,627,328 16,223,459 (6,772,738) (880,785) 16,197,264
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Wt 55 #1508 B E(5R)
126 3 P #5550 53 PRI AT P58 Sa 57

R ZEARAH IR 4 P A3 5 % 7

2012 412 A 31 H 2011412 A 31 H
IBREFT AR AT N P e BT AR RN R E
YEIE I REE s YGRS RFE
VRS T 2% 135,346,956 541,387,826 146,214,103 584,856,411
R S VA R R 10 28 Se i - - 57,415,536 229,662,144
AR5
DR R R R ke 226,818,359 907,273,435 234,829,547 939,318,189
%4
FidR T % 38,956,261 155,825,042 17,013,044 68,052,175
T Al 421,076 1,684,303 320,364 1,281,457
AR 545, 506,073,821  2,024,295283 610,563,250  2,442,252,098
AN 907,616,473  3,630,465,889  1,066,355,84  4,265,423,374
4
AN 3 ZE P 49 B W = 1)
B 2 (892,228,868) (3,568,915,470) (1,066,355,844)  (4,265,423,374)
15,387,605 61,550,419 - -
A 2 HRA 1) S T AR 4 £5
2012412 A 31 [ 2011 4£ 12 A 31 [
IBREPT RN NANBIETN T ZE e AR NN BRI R
it 5 it
B E A A YR TR/ | W1
(A5 ) 15,387,605 61,550,419 - -

AN I ZE BT BUE 7 K w1 Bk T LU 4R 313

2012412 H 31 H 2011 412 H 31 H

2012 4 - (417,957,715)
2013 4f (1,555,442,274) (1,555,442,274)
2014 4F (372,525,704) (372,525,704)
2015 4F - -
2016 4 (96,327,305) (96,327,305)

(2,024,295,283) (2,442,252,998)
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(d)

15

16

Tt 55 4 < 101 B FTE(42)

Y I T ASA 5% PRI AT 155 S 3R (4%)

3 F0E P A3 B 7 R 368 S P S D AT LR < A -

3 JIE BT A 0 7
il 3 9 P A3 B 4 £

s 3 P A3 B 0% 7 3 S T A

BRI DRE

A R 355 M

TR 2 AN
LRAHAP LA T A,

2 PRI B
(BN A
WA AR A 2
FoAt

2012412 J 31 H

15,387,605
(15,387,605)

2011 412 H 31 H

2012412 1 31 H

2011 412 H 31 H

148,003,201 55,705,512
3,616,158 7,521,016
1,185,055 1,854,737
1,851,315 1,638,745
142,290 511,752
1,027,023 820,413
155,825,042 68,052,175

AR ) 201 240 B SCBREE FEN DU I O N R T19,421,24570 (20114 /% N R 110,631,564

o).

AT R B

5

AT MR 8 S B
AT A 58 56 R B e <
AINREA NPT Bt
IR AN T A
oAt AT B

2012412 H 31 H

2011 12 H 31 H

49,977,419 61,264,323
58,893,603 49,573,637
11,861,605 7,259,289
(1,020,973) (1,020,973)
1,785,015 1,935,881
121,496,669 119,012,157
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Tt 55 4 < 101 B FTE(42)
Rt E BRI

21| HA HH PR
1THEDLN(E 1 4F)

Rz 15 5% 25

FI) 1A 1A B
143 34E(F 3 4F)
344 5 HF(H 5 4F)

2012412 J1 31 H 2011412 J] 31 H

2,139,517 2,166,257

2012412 J1 31 H 2011412 J] 31

430,000,000 -
430,000,000

430,000,000 430,000,000

IASHATE S5 A AR 8 W AR ORI 28w IR e 00 45 B BT AT ML) Tk e 1a) R AT AN AT
PERTIEE I IR KA, ARG R B R AT I A PR A H R AT IR F i N IR
420,000,000 7T % ]t if ki ¢ W6 4 il 57 ) IX G e e A B 2 W) AT IR iz N IR I
10,000,0007¢C. i e IR 42005453 H 11 H 2010424 H10H , 201044 2> ] il
REZEAT IR, B DL IR 1 BB 4R K 22201545 H11H » Bk fiids A kAT 2
2012412 H 31 H 1k H ) 04T [ 2 A1) 2% 46 %
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(@)

Tt 55 4 < 101 B FTE(42)

FESREEEE

DRIS [] 2 < 1 YR AR B 81 7 i T

2011 4¢ AAE AL 2012 4F
12 A31H ¥ JEE A R T e NS 12 H31H
THRET
RENTAT
et ds 3,680,474,807 8,130,061,824 - 8,101,210,557 8,101,210,557  3,709,326,074
R 3,593,370,19
iy 4 5,119,258,012 5,184,276,826 5,184,276,826  3,528,351,380
13,249,319,83
7,273,845001 6 5,184,276,826 8,101,210,557 13,285,487,383  7,237,677,454
R (A 6 4
KRB TAT
et s 552,437,751  1,187,651,253 - 1,538,122,392 1,538,122,392 201,966,612
KPR
iy 412,808,995 839,015,100 1,104,475,640 - 1,104,475,640 147,348,455
965,246,746 2,026,666,353  1,104,475,640 1,538,122,392 2,642,598,032 349,315,067
PHRIE
KRB TAT
iy 3,128,037,056 6,942,410,571 - 6,563,088,165 6,563,088,165 3,507,359,462
KPR
et 4 3,180,561,199 4,280,242,912 4,079,801,186 - 4,079,801,186 3,381,002,925

6,308,598,255

11,222,653,48
3

4,079,801,186

6,563,088,165

10,642,889,351

6,888,362,387




(c)

Tt 55 4 < 101 B FTE(4%)
1R & R & & (5F)

TRES & RV 2 A% AR B IR S s i 1

VAR (1 4F) 1T4EE &t 1L (& 1 4R) 14ELLE &t
PEORHT
REPPTATAE % 3,244,439,157 464,886,917 3,709,326,074 3,121,103,863 559,370,944  3,680,474,807
ARG HAER 2 2,351,638,474 1,176,712,906  3,528,351,380 2,524,434,754  1,068,935,440 3,593,370,194
5,596,077,631 1,641,599,823  7,237,677,454 5,645,538,617  1,628,306,384 7,273,845,001
I3 ORI 25 4
REPPATAE % 181,443,448 20,523,164 201,966,612 538,479,869 13,957,882 552,437,751
R AL 98,207,142 49,141,313 147,348,455 290,008,910 122,800,085 412,808,995
279,650,590 69,664,477 349,315,067 828,488,779 136,757,967 965,246,746
ARG
REPPTATAE % 3,062,995,709 444,363,753 3,507,359,462 2,582,623,994 545,413,062  3,128,037,056
R HAER 2 2,253,431,332 1,127,571,593  3,381,002,925 2,234,425,844 946,135,355  3,180,561,199
5,316,427,041 1,571,935,346  6,888,362,387 4,817,049,838  1,491,548,417 6,308,598,255
REIDERES &

2012412 H31 H

2011412 H 31 H

LR R 73 R B DA e, A

FFORTT
A
el
TR
UK

PRUERS:

PUBIE50 S o = D AR RS

P A 2

T Yiskuks
SRz AN A 7 i
R I R
AN R

AZHRIS
Hek

2012412 H 31 H

108,579,500
140,671,441
51,385,962
59,642,122
247,639,289
1,884,836,376
5,242,878
4,380,804
3,604,796
39,278,850
62,625,753
1,065,354,610
36,083,693

2011 412 H 31 H

108,606,787
163,919,921
45,920,686
54,504,974
286,216,873
1,825,905,607
4,808,284
5,380,677
3,321,273
21,941,429
54,744,372
1,033,088,127
72,115,797

3,709,326,074

3,680,474,807
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(c)

Wt 55 #1508 BiE(£8)
RIS RESZE(LE)
R BN DT ATHE A G (28)

o DRI 26 <6
A
el
TRk
DU
PRAE RS
PUBHE50 S5 = D AR RS
P A 2
Liskms
R S DR s
R I R
AN R
Hek

2012412 H31 H

18,144,066
2,419,938
16,316,528
8,950,511
2,822,802
145,126,245
463,680
390,079
268,946
26,376
6,084,751
952,690

2011412 H31 H

12,366,461
1,435,723
11,536,042
1,929,786
2,027,439
522,806,496
116,654

140,310
27,588
51,252

201,966,612

552,437,751




Mmoo SRR E M)
19 RESEESEE)
(d) R EHE# 5
FER A 73 AR P 6 2, ALAE
2012412 H31 H 2011412 431 H

LR

155 127,522,219 131,804,819
F Iz 1,670,608 1,908,945
TFERS 44,314,969 45,260,768
DigARA 163,567,113 143,523,378
AIF 3,423,250 2,920,126
WLB) 440 S o = 3 DAL 1,594,487,635 1,530,972,363
LR A1 55 3,207,733 3,785,557
Git/pe i 13,970,021 12,954,581
IR XU PR 6 889,839 335,588
A5 821,860 446,880

ot U i R 31,599,124 33,634,697
M 43,324,159 43,758,444
AL iR 1,460,788,490 1,610,145,045
He 38,764,360 31,919,003

3,528,351,380 3,593,370,194

A3 PR E £ 4

AT I 38,930,605 28,246,071
KB 76,734 24,696
TAER: 11,313,868 10,287,729
Digan 22,559,096 1,580,219
{RAIF 116,761 182,312
GINSIERYNE e R 03 70,384,362 371,751,999
PTG 180,304 891

Pt b niiss 799,036 57,838

T U4kt e 37,579 31,893
EAME R 2,310,146 511,994
Hegks 639,964 133,353

147,348,455 412,808,995
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(d)

20

Tt 55 4 < 10 B B E(£E)
RIEE RS E(LE)

RS R HE 25 <63 (28)

FLE R oy AR RIS E A, BT

CR R ER SR PRI M %
CURAE AR SR PRI ME % 4
B A2 <

H it fafx

Hepiftak(a)

A AR

AT DR 2 7] K0 (b)
DRI PR f it
VA IR PR
KAV B AT

AT JBEA

2012412 H 31 H

2,231,004,763
1,140,132,045
157,214,572

2011 4212 H 31 H

2,290,492,757
1,165,236,143
137,641,294

3,528,351,380

3,593,370,194

2012412 H 31 H

2011 412 H 31 H

166,800,120 106,210,503
18,633,333 19,000,078
- 16,442,176
18,026,072 14,334,954
9,190,848 8,471,827
2,829,148 2,008,399
915,000 915,000
216,394,521 167,382,937
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(a)

(b)

21

Wt 55 #1018 BE(48)

Hth fa R (45)
HoAd A5 K
2012412 31 H 2011412 A 31 H
AL ZE AL F B 59,786,979 45,389,690
INZ R EER Y i 54,456,328 11,829,465
T4 B 2 K 16,854,240 -
MAHE Sk 2 T 10,743,245 13,648,399
TRC R LR R I 4,608,822 833,307
HiAth 20,350,506 34,509,642
166,800,120 106,210,503

A DR B 23
2012412 431 H 2011412 4 31 [

R 3 RIS U 3K 75 24

PRNAEPS - 16,442,176
AR
2011 412 31 H AAEREEE 20124912 J131 H
JBeA 4,344,552,596 1,303,365,779 5,647,918,375

8P [ PR IR A PRI R 2420121832 5 30 (TR 22 OB 0 A PR 2 i) 242 5 A M 8 AR Fr ik
5 #edE, ANFEEMNSRAREART 4,344,552,596 048 H o N T 5,647,918,375
TG, VEMPBE A N 1,303,365,779 Jt. ARG BE VLY E FRfEFE A R AR . WS
VER AL A BR A ] bt 4Rt AR A R ST A ] R ERIES R A R A
Hl. PEPERODAERAT . HA SBI B S4E. Jbatdb Km B B v A R
O w3 A e B B4 K AT % 4 260,670,000 . 260,673,156 K. 390,497,531 Jik .

156,402,000 . 228,791,838 . 3,161,254 Jit. 3,170,000 /&, &t 1,303,365,779
I, FERHE AR T 1.00 76, KATIAS AR M 1.50 JT.
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22

23

Wt 55 #1018 BE(48)

AR (£2)

HWAR2012F12 31 H i+ KB R BAR BB L T

W S PUK AN B A 7 IR 2 7]
L4 [ B B A A7 BR 22 W)

Abst Rty A B AT PR ST A
EHEARAE S A AT B

Hh ] PR A A B2

Hh E BOAREE Y R ]

HA SBI & ek etk

AL R B R W AT PR 2 W]
T i 2 (AR P A B 22 )

WAE SR B BT HAT IR 24w

~
P2

)

/N

)

A
HABGEA TR —
A B R B o Se i (AR S

B il B 2 B 1 T A 3

A2 5)]

FeB 8 Fef Lol
1,129,583,675 20.00%
1,129,570,000 20.00%
1,067,347,012 18.90%
677,742,000 12.00%
528,791,838 9.36%
200,000,000 3.54%
169,437,552 3.00%
169,446,298 3.00%
120,850,000 2.14%
120,000,000 2.12%
5,312,768,375 94.06%

2012412 H 31 H
1,200,008,292

1,140,181

2011 4 12 A 31 [
548,325,402
(109,052,294)

91,111,445

1,201,148,473

530,384,553

A KA AR R

37,830,965

MR (e N RSN 2 735D A 7] FRE AR SR IR, AN w2 BRI (i
SRAN T 1K 10% 3 BUEE MR ARG, MI5E MR AT R HUE 2 RA 1) 50% A

el IR/
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Tt 55 #f  3 B BIE(48)

fREE Al S5 U

A w) EAER R o NI ORI 55 BT IS IR DR SO

A
e
TRERS
SUER

PRAER

DIR KRN T g aH

ik el
Leiskn s
R IR RS PR 5
QA
(SR
EAMITE R
AL [
ek

IR

NI CUN

2012 %

332,312,813
18,198,711
67,502,649

177,724,067
(8,274,757)

4,939,873,157
13,701,134
46,557,618
10,650,215
6,003,207
97,145,682
205,071,734
2,184,673,458
35,772,514

2011 4E &

322,998,977
15,576,534
54,234,164
147,606,096
(11,197,333)
4,709,240,180
14,763,135
57,306,798
6,099,617
3,148,743
65,816,006
167,907,548
2,175,124,747
91,679,312

8,126,912,202

7,820,304,524

3,149,622

47,892

8,130,061,824

7,820,352,416
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26

Wt 55 #R 2= 10 H B E(48)

R

AT 53 o PRl 55 ) 7 DR 3 N o IR DR 5

LR RPN 73 > R B, AL d:

A0
el
TREks
DU
PRAE RS

BB 740 S 5 = DT AR
P A 2
iskms
Ak kS

R I R
AN R
Hek

k

R

CIEP S vRe =l A T
SE AR BN

A2 oy PE Lt P I 2/ (15 %)

FAAT 2 P IS an
NI R 53 AR
KIPBA BT 2t/ (512K

2012 4

114,963,773
1,755,119
35,249,110
39,432,834
(1,080,239)
959,330,783
4,277,172
10,403,127
194,564
390,863
20,396,709
2,337,438

2011 4F )

91,654,568
(581,838)
21,492,485
9,206,016
(1,888,425)
1,884,118,072
381,790
7,101,731
168,189

2,610,149

1,187,651,253

2,014,262,737

2012 & &

63,894,792
152,441,547

(32,075,182)

122,573,851
4,152,890
172,413,062

2011 & F

107,290,938
106,472,512
59,096,029
58,006,282
954,499
(35,662,806)

483,400,960

296,157,454
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28

29

Wt 55 #R 2= 10 H B E(48)

i3

nRMET

310

~

AL oy Ik Rl gs
— i
— B ai TR

Hotbll SN

TFEEFN
(2 A ISUION

M5 32 th

LR S RIVED WA S SR

WS i (a)
I3 PRI RS

ik JBLLFHN

2012 4F i 2011 4F
4,566,986 (4,811,930)
286,645,577 (247,972,156)
291,212,563 (252,784,086)

2012 4F ¥ 2011 )%
36,154,119 25,320,038
22,449,376 9,866,226
58,603,495 35,186,264
2012 4F ¥ 2011 )%

5,192,894,345

4,607,126,965

3,223,905 9,656
5,196,118,250 4,607,136,621
(11,841,424) (5,455,499)

5,184,276,826

4,601,681,122
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(@)

30

Tt 55 # 2= 1 B BT E(4%)

M 32 (£8)

KN BRIy, WA S A7 T

A0 B
EXL
TRERS
SRR

PRAERS

BB 250 B o = D ARk

ik el
Tenis
R oA AR R
QA5

R ST £t RS
A
AZ i
ek

P M RS2

2012 )

133,901,564

3,380,919
34,570,223
83,406,298
2,243,374
2,866,822,103
4,030,054
9,282,624
5,038,584
35,830,091
62,352,086
1,915,286,688
36,749,737

2011 4

94,303,166
2,283,808
33,661,440
67,414,082
2,929,191
2,372,583,099
2,731,889
17,094,891
2,357,157
1,645,028
36,151,479
51,764,491
1,888,069,156
34,138,088

5,192,894,345

4,607,126,965

A ) [ ORI 1 52 N HER] R AR JleAS o

A
e
TRERS
SUER
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